Features
Single Board Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 14-June-2005
PCM-9582 Onboard Intel® Pentium® M EBX
SBC with Audio, VGA/LCD, SATA
NEW
Specifications
General

 1 x Utility CD
 1 x ATX Power Cable                                         (p/n:1700001112)
Ordering information
Standard
 PCM-9582F-00A1           uFCPGA2 SKT478 w/LAN/Audio/LVDS/SATA
 PCM-9582FG-00A1 Same as PCM-9582F-00A1 w/GigaLAN
 PCM-9582F-M0A1 Same as PCM-9582F-00A1 w/Celeron M 600 MHz
512 KB
 PCM-9582F-S1A1  same as PCM-9582F-00A1 w/ Pentium M 1.1 GHz
Optional Accessories
 PCM-10586-6200           Wiring kit for PCM-9582
 1703050306     TV-out cable
 1703100260 USB cable (26 cm)
 1703100121          USB cable (12 cm)
PCM-9582